BUNGE GLOBAL SA

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

ISIN: CH1300646267

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
114.31 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.20% (1.36)

CH1300646267

BG

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

14,916 EUR

S&P 500

105.69 USD (100)
115.00 USD (100)
113.00 USD
114.92 USD
112.46 USD
112.95 USD
114.191827 USD
757,750
86,532,938.79
15,208

WKN: H11356104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1300646267&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1300646267&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c2b106818adb76b76d7d2753926e8c98cd8d38e6f700966d897378496e2b21&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5790492127492b2eb&time=1722204616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a150f3b189120dd6c94452d7b6ff8b9961db5636882d70a41ef0afc8d76a17&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d63517bf0e35ae1a&time=1722204616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142a517162e9a5c8f2c4c133b77b35a0a2b689ca16128ace6563422969abe5b9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36b0ac8a775dc5724&time=1722204616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96ed04faa8bc511a235ba9f26c8ee9c358f1b07177e1c926de6b40c69fc38d54&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a957f5626e028c183&time=1722204616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332eabc2b84caecd3a6215ad8c4932bf7788185d040fe1a66b37c3d42392b23b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf738ccb74410cfef&time=1722204616&tool=RSC

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
114.31 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.20% (1.36)

ISIN CH1300646267
Symbol BG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,916 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.69 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 115.00 USD (100)
Open 113.00 USD
High 114.92 USD
Low 112.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 112.95 USD
VWAP 114.191827 USD
Volume (pcs) 757,750
Trading volume 86,532,938.79
Number of trades 15,208
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.46% +5.11% +52.98%
Perf (abs.) +26.01 +5.56 +39.59
Beta 0.18 0.28 0.58
Volatility  22.54 21.79 29.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/
26

NYSE 2024/07/
26

Munich 2024/07/
26

Hanover 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:05

22:00

08:00

08:01

Price

105.35 EUR

103.95 EUR

114.31 USD

103.90 EUR

103.90 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

86.53

0.00

0.00

112.61 USD (819,491)
108.90 USD (1,202,143)
104.55 USD (1,408,635)
103.92 USD (1,361,047)

114.92 USD (2024/07/26)
86.10 USD (2024/02/07)
116.59 USD (2023/08/07)
86.10 USD (2024/02/07)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3564707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23524691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16043587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3566436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252045

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 103.90 EUR 0.00

09:28 103.85 EUR 0.00

08:12 103.65 EUR 0.00

08:02 103.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3660044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3571027

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

BONGE

Contact Details

BUNGE GLOBAL SA

1391 Timberlake Manor Parkway - 63017

Chesterfield

Telefon: +1-314-292-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Greg Heckman
Aaron Buettner
Brian Zachman
Christos
Dimopoulos
Debra King
John Neppl
Joseph
Podwika

Julio Garros
Kellie Sears
Pierre Mauger
Robert Coviello

Robert Wagner

Ruth Ann
Wisener

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eliane Aleixo L.
de Andrade

Adrian Gustavo
Isman

Anne Jensen
Bernardo Hees
Carol Browner
Christopher

Mahoney
Henry Jay

Winship
Kenneth Simril
Markus Walt
Michael Kobori
Monica Mcgurk

Sheila Bair

Mark Zenuk

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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